

RESULT

Print: 2018-2-23 08:19 PM

COMPETITION: 1.4 SPRINGBOARD 3M MEN FINAL

RANK	NAME	AG	NAT	DD	TOTAL
1.	Patrick Hausding	1989	GER	20.6	493.35
2.	Jahir Ocampo	1990	MEX	20.4	479.65
3.	Nikita Shleikher	1998	RUS	21.7	443.80
4.	Ross Haslam	1997	GBR	19.0	427.10
5.	Luxian Wu	2001	CHN	20.2	403.30
6.	Tze Liang Ooi	1993	MAS	21.0	328.75

DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 1.4 SPRINGBOARD 3M MEN FINAL

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL		
1.	Hausding, Patrick	GER	205B	3.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0		72.00	4.	20.6	493.35	
			5337D	3.5	8.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0		84.00	1.	(156.00)	
			307C	3.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5		89.25	1.	(245.25)	
			407C	3.4	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0		81.60	1.	(326.85)	
			109C	3.8	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0		79.80	1.	(406.65)	
	5154B	3.4	9.0	8.5	9.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5		86.70	1.	(493.35)			
2.	Ocampo, Jahir	MEX	5154B	3.4	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.5	8.0		79.90	1.	20.4	479.65	
			407C	3.4	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0		79.90	2.	(159.80)		
			205B	3.0	6.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0		69.00	2.	(228.80)		
			307C	3.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.5	8.5		84.00	2.	(312.80)		
			5353B	3.3	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5		77.55	2.	(390.35)	
	109C	3.8	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.5		89.30	2.	(479.65)				
3.	Shleikher, Nikita	RUS	5337D	3.5	6.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0		77.00	2.	21.7	443.80	
			407C	3.4	5.0	5.0	4.0	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.0		51.00	5.	(128.00)		
			109C	3.8	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		72.20	5.	(200.20)		
			207C	3.6	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	7.5	6.5	7.0		73.80	4.	(274.00)		
			307C	3.5	8.0	7.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5		84.00	3.	(358.00)		
	5156B	3.9	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.5		85.80	3.	(443.80)				
4.	Haslam, Ross	GBR	405B	3.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0		64.50	6.	19.0	427.10	
			107B	3.1	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5		71.30	3.	(135.80)		
			5337D	3.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	5.5	7.0	6.5		70.00	3.	(205.80)		
			205B	3.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0		70.50	3.	(276.30)		
			305B	3.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5		67.50	4.	(343.80)		
	5154B	3.4	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.0		83.30	4.	(427.10)				
5.	Wu, Luxian	CHN	107B	3.1	7.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5		69.75	5.	20.2	403.30	
			5154B	3.4	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0		81.60	4.	(151.35)		
			205B	3.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	7.5	5.5	6.0	7.0		52.50	4.	(203.85)		
			407C	3.4	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		66.30	5.	(270.15)		
			307C	3.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0		64.75	5.	(334.90)		
	109C	3.8	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.0	5.5	6.0		68.40	5.	(403.30)				
6.	Ooi, Tze Liang	MAS	5154B	3.4	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0		74.80	3.	21.0	328.75	
			5353B	3.3	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5		74.25	6.	(149.05)		
			307C	3.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	5.0	3.5	3.5	4.0		42.00	6.	(191.05)		
			407C	3.4	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		71.40	6.	(262.45)		
			207C	3.6	4.0	3.5	3.5	4.5	3.5	3.5	3.5		37.80	6.	(300.25)		
	109C	3.8	2.5	3.0	3.0	3.0	2.0	2.0	2.0		28.50	6.	(328.75)				



63rd International Divers Day

24th FINA-Grand-Prix

Rostock

2018-02-23 - 2018-02-25



STATISTICS

PARTICIPANTS: 6 ROUNDS: 6 JUMPS: 36

COMPETITION: 1.4

SPRINGBOARD 3M MEN FINAL

Jury Of Appeal Agreed :

Mathz Lindberg
Frank Taubert
Simone Pietsch

Referee :

Monika Dietrich

GER

Assistant :

Judges

JU 1	Sara Toth	CAN
JU 2	Jann Siefken	AUT
JU 3	Piero Italiani	ITA
JU 4	Dorothy Krug	USA
JU 5	Peter Axtelius	SWE
JU 6	Zsolt Jafcsák	HUN
JU 7	Gillian Brooker	AUS

Speaker:

Maxim Jerjomin

GER

x = two points penalty